SelaQui International School  jag:

Chakrata Road, Near Pharma City, Selaqui, Dehradun, Uttarakhand- 248011, INDIA
Phone: +91-7669040404 Phone: +91-135-3051000 Fax: 91-135-3051399 Website: www.selaqui.org

2024-25 SelaQui

Student From India, Overseas
Fee Head Bhutan & Nepal US Dollar ( $)
INR (3)

Processing Fee* - 1,800*
Registration fee*** 12,000 450
Admission Fee (One Time)*** 1,20,000 3,200
Refundable Security Deposit 80,000 1,500
Annual Fee (V to VI) ** 6,40,000 11,000
Annual Fee (VII to VIII) ** 7,00,000 12,000
Annual Fee (IX to XII)** 7,50,000 13,000
Imprest Account 70,000 1,750

* Processing fee applicable to students from foreign passports. (Non refundable amount)
** The fee includes boarding, lodging, laundry, routine on-site medical attention, free email and web access.
*** Non refundable amount.

Overseas student is defined as a person who holds citizenship of countries other than India, Bhutan & Nepal.

Imprest account caters to expenses such as medical, pocket money, excursions and other expenses. It will be mandatory for
parents to clear the imprest bill of their wards regularly and a balance of Rs. 70,000 has to be maintained in the beginning of each
term. Under no circumstances it should fall below Rs.10,000 at any point of time.

All fee and charges are to be paid online as per the details available on school website.

Fee for coming academic year becomes payable on 1" Feb every year and may be paid by 28" Feb, in full. However, the school
accepts payment of fee in two equal halves, i.e. as on 1% Feb payable by 28" Feb for the 1%term and as on 1 Aug payable by 31" Aug
for the 2™ term.

Penalty, as given below, is levied if fees are not paid on time.

Fees & Imprest have to be paid in full by the due date”, after which there will be a late fine of Rs 1,000/per day on fee only. The
student namewill be stuck off the rolls after 1 month of the due date” (e.g. for 1*term, fee bill will be issued by 1* Feb (begining of
month) due date” will be 28" Feb (end of month) late fine of 1,000 per day is effective from 1*March - 31" March, cancellation of
admission after 31* March.) If parents wish their ward to continue, it shall be treated as fresh admission.

" Due date means last day of payment.

If a child is withdrawn from the school at any time, the following rules apply:

1. Notice of withdrawal must be given at least 90 days prior to the end of academic year (before December 31%).
There will be a fine of Rs. 50,000, (US$ 1000 for overseas students) for a shorter notice period or when the
student is withdrawn mid-session.

2.If a child is withdrawn or asked to leave for any disciplinary issues once term starts, full fee for the term shall
become payable. None of the fee is refundable except the amount left in imprest and the caution money.

3. Caution money should be claimed by the ward’s (student’s) parents/ legal guardians within a period of two (2)
years, after leaving school, else it will be forefeited.

Fees may be revised every year.



http://www.selaqui.org/

